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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Youngblood Brass Band

Yazz Ahmed

Ernesto Cervini's Turboprop*
Jay T. Vonada

Aimee Allen

Juan Dhas

Jeff Lorber Fusion
Troy Roberts
Freelance

Jacqueline Tabor

Hour #2

Vincent Compagna*

Miggy Augmented Orchestra
Marshall Gilkes WDR Big Band
Zion80

Rich Brown

We are Leif

Enrique Haniene

Hughes Smith Quartet

The Commotions*

Kathleen Gorman*

Song Title

Don't Speak

The Lost Pearl

The Queen

United

Night Owl

Reverie

Sport Coat Makes Good

Professor Ghetto Rig
Your Love

Lady in the Gown

Chunks

Colorful

Easy To Love
V'Shamru
Mahishmatish
Transition

Like a Bronco
Chips & Slaw
Believe In Yourself

Influence

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A
Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Album

Covers 1

La Saboteuse
Abundance

United

Wings Uncaged
Catharsis

Impact

Nu-lJive Perspective
Yes Today

Lady in the Gown

Contraste

Colorful

Always Forward
Warriors

Abeng

Breathe

The Mind's Mural
Motion

The Commontions Vol. Il
| Can See Clearly Now

Record Label
Self-Released
Naim Records
Anzic Records
Summit Records
Azuline
Self-Released
Shanachie

Inner Circle
Revive Music Group
Self-Released

Self-Released
Self-Released
Alternate Side Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Elegant Walk Records
Independent
Independent
Independent

Year

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

Track Time

5:13
4:21
7:29
4:38
5:21
6:49
2:59

5:57
8:45
6:39
5:25
5:37
4:41
5:31
5:23
3:39
4:20



