MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #137 WEEK OF 9-17-2018

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Youngblood Brass Band	Don't Speak	Covers 1	Self-Released	2018	4:15
Yazz Ahmed	The Lost Pearl	La Saboteuse	Naim Records	2018	7:19
Ernesto Cervini's Turboprop*	The Queen	Abundance	Anzic Records	2018	5:17
Jay T. Vonada	United	United	Summit Records	2018	5:13
Aimee Allen	Night Owl	Wings Uncaged	Azuline	2018	4:21
Juan Dhas	Reverie	Catharsis	Self-Released	2018	7:29
Jeff Lorber Fusion	Sport Coat Makes Good	Impact	Shanachie	2018	4:38
Troy Roberts	Professor Ghetto Rig	Nu-Jive Perspective	Inner Circle	2018	5:21
Freelance	Your Love	Yes Today	Revive Music Group	2018	6:49
Jacqueline Tabor	Lady in the Gown	Lady in the Gown	Self-Released	2018	2:59
Hour #2					
Vincent Compagna*	Chunks	Contraste	Self-Released	2018	5:57
Miggy Augmented Orchestra	Colorful	Colorful	Self-Released	2018	8:45
Marshall Gilkes WDR Big Band	Easy To Love	Always Forward	Alternate Side Records	2018	6:39
Zion80	V'Shamru	Warriors	Self-Released	2017	5:25
Rich Brown	Mahishmatish	Abeng	Self-Released	2016	5:37
We are Leif	Transition	Breathe	Self-Released	2018	4:41
Enrique Haniene	Like a Bronco	The Mind's Mural	Elegant Walk Records	2018	5:31
Hughes Smith Quartet	Chips & Slaw	Motion	Independent	2018	5:23
The Commotions*	Believe In Yourself	The Commontions Vol. II	Independent	2017	3:39
Kathleen Gorman*	Influence	I Can See Clearly Now	Independent	2017	4:20

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Α